

## 6<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL ABOVE THE INFLUENCE (ATI) MARCH



Every student's life is filled with pressure, some of it good, some of it bad. The goal of the Above the Influence (ATI) March is to help students stand up to negative pressures and influences such as drugs and alcohol, bullying, discrimination, gangs, or any other destructive behavior or attitude. ATI is brought to you annually by Broward County Public Schools in partnership with community agencies and supporters like you. Over the last 5 years, over 13,000 students have marched united in celebration of their decision to live Above the Influence of negative pressures.

This year's 6th annual festivities are on Friday, March 15, 2019. It will include marching, a unity of the bands, as well as student performances. Prior to the event, schools will utilize lesson plans in the ATI March Toolkit as well as assembly materials to help students understand negative influences and how to 'live above' them.

We need your help! The cost of transporting, feeding, and providing marketing materials to thousands of students is unfunded. Please help us lead this change for our students by sponsoring this positive youth movement.

DATE: Friday, March 15, 2019

**LOCATION:** Sportsplex at Coral Springs

MORE INFORMATION: BrowardPrevention.org



## SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Please submit your sponsorship no later than December 15th, 2018. If you would like your logo on marketing materials, please email your company logo in PNG or EPS format to Cynthia-Tapia Rodriguez@ browardschools.com. Learn more at <a href="mailto:BrowardPrevention.org">BrowardPrevention.org</a>.

Date: Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:	City:	State:	Zip
Phone Number:	E-mail Address:		
Yes! We are interested in becoming a sp	ponsor of Above the Influence	2019. Our donat	ion will be:
\$10,000 – Title Sponsor			
\$ 5,000 – Platinum Sponsor			
\$ 2,500 – Gold			
\$1,000 - Silver Sponsor			
\$250 - Bronze Sponsor			
Unable to become a sponsor at th	is time; please accept the enc	losed donation of	f \$
Other (donations of marke	ting materials, T-Shirts, donate	ed services, perfo	ormers, etc.)
To become a vendor, go HERE to registe	er.		

Please make all checks payable to:

Broward Education Foundation (Memo - Above the Influence)

1400 N.W. 14th Court, Room #1706, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

Phone: 754 321-1655

Thank you for helping our youth remain Above the Influence!



